Ann Arbor Backyard Beekeepers Club

A2B2club.org

Ann Arbor Backyard Beekeepers (A2B2) is dedicated to beekeeping education, mentoring, networking, and advocacy within the Ann Arbor area. We provide an informational and social venue for beekeepers of all levels to cooperate and share experiences.

The A2B2 Club meets the second Tuesday of every month at Matthaei Botanical Gardens (1800 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105). Educational presentations start at 7pm, with an informal question-and-answer period starting at 6:30pm. **Meetings are free and open to the public.**

We are a non-profit organization that welcomes all individuals interested in honeybees and beekeeping. **Donations qualify for federal tax deductions.**

Enjoy the benefits of membership:

- Get priority registration for our popular season-long Bee School (classes fill up quickly!)
- Save money with **members-only** discounts on bee packages
- Participate in **members-only** equipment-building workshops
- Save money with a 7.5 percent discount on Flow Hive products
- Take part in our peer mentoring program
- Get a discount on subscriptions to Bee Culture and American Journal of Beekeeping

Your membership dues allow us to recruit quality speakers for our educational meetings.

Levels of membership:

Student: \$15 / year Individual: \$20 / year Couple/Family: \$25 / year Lifetime Member: \$500 Club membership is valid for one year from date of purchase. Renewal is due each year on your anniversary date.

Join online at www.a2b2club.org

Membership Application: A2B2 Club	
☐ Student: \$15*	□ NEW MEMBERSHIP□ RENEWAL
☐ Individual: \$20 ☐ Couple/Family: \$25 ☐ Lifetime Member: \$500	Name(s):
☐ Additional donation enclosed \$	Address: City, State, Zip
Method of Payment ☐ Check enclosed	Phone:
Please make checks payable to Ann Arbor Backyard Beekeepers	E-mail address:
	Date:
Mail completed form to: Ann Arbor Backyard Beekeepers P. O. Box 1465 Ann Arbor, MI 48106	☐ This is a gift membership, given by:
*Please include photocopy of student ID with applica	tion E-mail address: